	Vol. 1117 Page
m 18	ARRANTY DEED 30045-MK
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. That	INS , ALSO KNOWN AS JOANNE WOODWORTH PERKINS
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration	hereinafter stated; to grantor paid by
ROBERT W. CAHOON, SR. and MAY CAHOON,	husband and wife hereinafter called
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and conv.	ey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
situated in the County of KLAMATH and	itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining,
너 그들의 그리는 한 강점을 보았다면 하고 하는 모든 네를 다	기대 문화로 가는 사람이 들어 보는 사람들이 되었다. 그 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그를 보는 것이 없다.
Lot 5 in Block 6 of TRACT NO.	1019, WINEMA PENINSULA UNIT NO. 2,
according to the official plat County Clerk of Klamath County	thereof on file in the office of the
country treated a Regulation Country	Oregon
MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY
	TITLE CONTAIN I rty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use
laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting th	is instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
check with the appropriate city or county planning	department to verify approved uses."
To Have and to Hold the series we she said	
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with sa	rantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. id grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above grant	ted premises free from all encumbrances
	except those or and if any as the date of this deed
	ana inai
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except the	mises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims ose claiming under the above described encumbrances.  Transfer stated in terms of dollars is \$ 11,500.00
The true and actual consideration paid for this	transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 11,500.00
**************************************	<del>idos ((((1441)) ((((27)), (27)) (((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((</del>
PAKKUK MEKRURAKEURURAK MUHANGKANDAKAK KAKAKAK SEKODUN MERIKENKAK	Kanka kumunada amulah anganung kanga anga anga anga anga anga anga a
	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
changes shall be implied to make the provisions he	reof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the	his instrument this 26 day of Buck 7 . 1993 .
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of its board of directors.	allet A Relein
STATE OF OREGON,	ALBERT G. PERKINS
County of) ss.	Jasune a Kukins
	JOANNE A. PERKINS
Personally appeared the above named	
ALBERT G. PERKINS	
JOANNE A. PERKINS	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	
to bevoluntary act and deed.	그 사람이 가장하는 사람들이 가는 것이 되었다. 그는 그래?
Before me:	
	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.  The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Notary Public for Oregon	. 19, by
My commission expires:	, 19, by, president, and by,
	secretary of
보다 되는 것으로 보는 것이 없습니다. 이 경기를 받는 것이다. 하는 것이 있는 것으로 하는 것이 되었다. 이 경기를 보고 있다. 그런	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
	Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires: (SEAL)
ALBERT G. PERKINS and JOANNE A. PERK	[2] 그 그 사람들은 아는 이번 이 그림을 하는 것이 되는 것이 되는 것이다.
5345 NEWLAND RD.	STATE OF OREGON,
PARADIS, CA 95969	County ofss.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	The Hart of the Control of the Contr
ROBERT W. CAHOON, SR. and MAY CAHOON 1723 LIMEWOOD PLACE	received for record on the
PITTSBURG, CA 94565	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	
	in bookon page or as
AND ROBERT W. CAHOON, SR. and MAY CAHOON	Record of Deeds of said county.
1723 LIMEWOOD PLACE PITTSBURG, CA 94565	Witness my hand and seal of County
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	
	affixed.
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	affixed.
ROBERT W. CAHOON, SR. and MAY CAHOON	
	Recording Officer

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

All-Purpose Acknow	vledgment
State of California	
County of Bute	
On Dugust 26, 1993, before me Kathi Notary Public, personally appeared Olbert Co. Perki	$C / \lambda$
Notary Public, personally appeared Obc + Co. Pecki	C. Cambert
personally known to me for proved to	The state of the s
personally-known to me (or proved to me on basis of satisfactory e subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me tha authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are at he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their
of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	re instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
	KATHI C. LAMBERT COMM. # 994383
	NOTARY PULLIC-CALIFORNIA O
$\mathcal{A} = \mathcal{A}$	MY COMM, EXPIRES FEB. 7,1997 P
signature / Yack ( Yung)	(seal)
ptional Notary use only. Certificate attached to the document of:	
Name of Document Larranty Lead Mountain Date of Document August 25 (55)	o Title C-
apacity of Signer M Individual Guardian/Conservator D	ber of Pages
General Partner(s) Limited Partner(s)  Name of person(s) or entity(ies) being represented	Corporate Other Other

Mountain Title

Evelyn Biehn By

at 1:45

Deeds

\_ the .

22089 County Clerk Lene Whileenolar

o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M93

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

A.D., 19 93

Filed for record at request of \_ Aug \_\_\_\_\_ A

35.00

FEE